Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Cayo Costa State Park
Cayo Costa, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP#03-25

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet

Date: 4/1/2025

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature

Phone Number

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

=N

Ralph Allen/ Own Transportation

Captain Ralph Alien

941-639-2628

cagtain@kinqﬁsherﬂe_e’&com

N

Elissa Allen/ Own Transportation

Captain Ralph Allen

941-639-2628

captain@kingfisherfleet.com

Sharon McKenzie/ Own Transportation

Barrier Island Parks Society, Inc.

941-964-0060

smckenziebips@gmail.com

E-N

Crossan Seybolt/ Own Transportation

Barrier Island Parks Society, Inc.

crossan@eaglebayfamilyoffice.com

e

Anthony Miller/ Park Provided

)/4//// Ll

bsalttourboat@gmail.com

Craig Clarambeau/ Park Provided

Timberline Glamping

e

7|Mike Batten/ Park Provided Guest Services 1‘% mike.batten@guestservices.com -

- 7 /
8|Laura Sherman/ Park Provided Guest Services [ ; S,M 407-252-3877 laura. sherman@guestservices.com © W
\\j l

9|Matt Smith/ Park Provided Guest Services matt.smith@guestservices.com

10|Chris Lee/ Park Provided Guest Services m\w chris.lee@questservices.com
\F -

11|Naomie Laguerre/ Park Provided e
12|Tricia Hinds/ Park Provided — . reflectionsbytricia@gmail.com

13|Matthew Loebs/ Park Provided Elite Adventure Rentals 239-994-3580 matthew.loebs@yahoo.com
&
14|Vincent Tapager/ Park Provided Tropic Star / £, M7f{ &/j Y i tropiccruz@aol.com
Ll |
15|Eric Tapager/ Park Provided Tropic Star B /

16

Brad Junghans/ Own Transportation

Captiva Cruises, Inc.

239-472-5300

bradiunghans@captivacruises.com

17{Bob Rando/ Own Transportation Captiva Cruises, Inc. bobrando@captivacruises.com
18|Joe Marty/ Park Provided ExplorUs — imarty@goexplorus.com
o] (LEThpadt - GIA | @B Zhan s pord
x| < Jo bl and S < T U p 28—
C L /4 If you currentlyI do nof have an e-n#ail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column

SUP-BP#03-25




